
Antalya, Turkiye

22-27 Apr 2025

2025 European Grand Prix 1st Leg

Compound Women
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score Name NOC

Code Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 705 YUVA Begum TUR 145
9/ 679 ALMASHHADANI Fatimah Saad IRQ 144

5/ 688 MOCCIA Andrea Nicole ITA 143
4/ 692 CHERKEZOVA Arina AIN 141

3/ 693 OGUZ Emine Rabia TUR 143
6/ 686 PATINA Uliana AIN 146

7/ 681 SARTI Eleonora ITA 141
2/ 697 BURUN Hazal TUR 147

YUVA B (TUR)
146

MOCCIA AN (ITA)
145

PATINA U (AIN)
144

BURUN H (TUR)
145

YUVA B (TUR)
142

BURUN H (TUR)
146

MOCCIA AN (ITA)
145

PATINA U (AIN)
140

GOLD
BURUN H (TUR)

SILVER
YUVA B (TUR)

BRONZE
MOCCIA AN (ITA)

Final Rank
1 BURUN Hazal TUR
2 YUVA Begum TUR
3 MOCCIA Andrea Nicole ITA
4 PATINA Uliana AIN
5 ALMASHHADANI Fatimah Saad IRQ 144
6 OGUZ Emine Rabia TUR 143
7 CHERKEZOVA Arina AIN 141
7 SARTI Eleonora ITA 141
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Antalya, Turkiye

22-27 Apr 2025

2025 European Grand Prix 1st Leg

Compound Women
Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score Name NOC

Code
1/8

Elimin. Round Quarterfinals

1/ 705 YUVA Begum TUR
-Bye-

9/ 679 ALMASHHADANI Fatimah Saad IRQ 141
8/ 680 MUN Sofiia AIN 140

5/ 688 MOCCIA Andrea Nicole ITA 141
12/ 676 POP Kenza LUX 136

13/ 662 MARKITANTOVA Kseniya POL 133
4/ 692 CHERKEZOVA Arina AIN 147

3/ 693 OGUZ Emine Rabia TUR 145
14/ 657 TONUS Lea LUX 138

11/ 676 NATALE Paola ITA 136
6/ 686 PATINA Uliana AIN 143

7/ 681 SARTI Eleonora ITA 142
10/ 677 ALOISI Francesca ITA 141

15/ 653 DE GIULI Clementine SUI 138
2/ 697 BURUN Hazal TUR 144

YUVA B (TUR)
145

ALMASHHADANI FS (IRQ)
144

MOCCIA AN (ITA)
143

CHERKEZOVA A (AIN)
141

OGUZ ER (TUR)
143

PATINA U (AIN)
146

SARTI E (ITA)
141

BURUN H (TUR)
147

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

AR_C75A Page 2/2Report Created: 27 Apr 2025 08:12 @ UTC+03:00

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Final Brackets Individual
	Compound Women


